'3;:ESACCS i s;mc. 4!:)0 ‘

SOUTH AFRICAR EROSS COURIRY SERIES
17 & 18 MAY 2019
BULLETIN: FOUR
MSA PERMIT: # 15838
DATE: 17 MAY
PROMOTER: SACCS
BULLETIN DETAILS: SATURDAY 18 MAY PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

Saturday, 18 May 2019 Based on 45 cars

11:40
12:00
12:00
13:00
17.00
17:.00
17:30
17:00
TBA

Posting of Start List Loop 2

Time Bar for DSP regroup

Restart Loop 2 Berg 400

Time Bar at DSP OUT

Time Bar

Posting of Provisional Berg 400 results.

Confirmation of Berg 400 results, subject to no protests. Refer GCR 200 viii).
Prize Giving and TV Podium

Stewards Meeting

JOE FOURIE
coc
MSA LIC # 13491

TOYOTA | Q ToraL
s hipie

In Partnership with




