





## 17 & 18 MAY 2019

BULLETIN:

**FOUR** 

**MSA PERMIT:** 

# 15838

DATE:

**17 MAY** 

PROMOTER:

SACCS

**BULLETIN DETAILS:** 

**SATURDAY 18 MAY PROGRAMME OF EVENTS** 

## Saturday, 18 May 2019 Based on 45 cars

11:40	Posting of Start List Loop 2
12:00	Time Bar for DSP regroup
12:00	Restart Loop 2 Berg 400
13:00	Time Bar at DSP OUT
17:00	Time Bar
17:00	Posting of Provisional Berg 400 results.
17:30	Confirmation of Berg 400 results, subject to no protests. Refer GCR 200 viii).
17:00	Prize Giving and TV Podium
TBA	Stewards Meeting

JOE FOURIE

MSA LIC # 13491







